HELENA CITIZENS’

Helena Citizens’ Council (HCC)
Monthly Meeting
February 28, 2018 - 7:00 PM

COUNCIL

U%?czreyour Z}Oic‘& City/County Building - Room 326

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

7:50 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM

8:40 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

AGENDA

Call to Order — Chair Sumner Sharpe

Mayor Wilmot Collins

Public Comment

City FY 19 Budget — Dick Sloan, Sumner Sharpe, and Maureen Kiely

Update: Hwy 12 Crossing Safety Improvements at Kessler Elementary
— Maureen Kiely

Update: Snow Removal — Eric Seidle

Work Planning Session for 2018 — Chair Sumner Sharpe
o ldentify topics and issues
e Prioritize topics and issues

Agenda Items for March 28, 2018 HCC Meeting

General Business and Announcements

e Election of HCC Secretary

e Approval of Meeting Minutes — January 24, 2018
e Reports from Officers and Coordinator

e Announcements

Adjournment




