

Helena Citizens' Council (HCC) Monthly Meeting February 28, 2018 - 7:00 PM City/County Building - Room 326

AGENDA

7:00 PM	Call to Order – Chair Sumner Sharpe
7:05 PM	Mayor Wilmot Collins
7:25 PM	Public Comment
7:30 PM	City FY '19 Budget – Dick Sloan, Sumner Sharpe, and Maureen Kiely
7:50 PM	Update: Hwy 12 Crossing Safety Improvements at Kessler Elementary – Maureen Kiely
7:55 PM	Update: Snow Removal – Eric Seidle
8:00 PM	 Work Planning Session for 2018 – Chair Sumner Sharpe Identify topics and issues Prioritize topics and issues
8:40 PM	Agenda I tems for March 28, 2018 HCC Meeting
8:50 PM	 General Business and Announcements Election of HCC Secretary Approval of Meeting Minutes – January 24, 2018 Reports from Officers and Coordinator Announcements
9:00 PM	Adjournment